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#1 First Relocating
Angelika Oelmann 
a.oelmann@first-relocating.de

Kissinger Straße 67 
14199 Berlin

Tel	 +49 30 826 14 51

www.first-relocating.de

Arriva relocation services Berlin
Ingrid Henke M.A. 
info@arriva-berlin.de

Leibnizstraße 60 
10629 Berlin

Tel	 +49 30 32 77 43 11

www.arriva-relocation.de

atlas relocation GmbH
Stephanie Meyer 
meyer@atlasrelocation.de 

Tel 	 +49 40 806 00 25 01

www.atlasrelocation.de

Ayusa-Intrax GmbH
Britta Kallmann 
bkallmann@intrax.de

Giesebrechtstr. 10 
10629 Berlin

Tel	 +49 30 84 39 39 25

www.intrax.de

comitamus | Relocation Services
Angelika Borkowski 
Info@comitamus.de

Laubacher Straße 29 
14197 Berlin

Tel	 +49 151 250 59 782

www.comitamus.de

Expath Training & Consulting GmbH
Tia Robinson 
tia.robinson@expath.de

Jansastr. 9 
12045 Berlin

Tel	 +49 30 88 06 36 05

www.expath.de

RELOCATION SERVICES IN BERLIN
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Expat Mgmt - Relocation Service
Victoria Messer 
info@expatmgmt.com

Amrumerstr. 8 
13353 Berlin

Tel	 +49 172 923 77 34

www.expatmgmt.com

EXPERTMOVE
Ulrike E. Flender, Dipl.-Jur. 
info@expertmove.de

Anzengruberstr. 20 
12043 Berlin

Tel	 +49 30 28 45 99 79

www.expertmove.de

IRC Berlin e. K.
info@irc-berlin.com 

Postfach 121228 
10606 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 89 70 24 31

www.irc-berlin.com

Karner Relocation
Regina Karner 
info@karner-relocation.com

Johanna-Stegen-Str. 28F 
12167 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 77 19 02 05

www.karner-relocation.de

Katharina Hilgers | relokate
katharina.hilgers@relokate.de

Brunnenstraße 27 
10119 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 176 87 93 73 36

www.relokate.de

 

k-relocation berlin
K. Kurzidim 
mail@k-relocation-berlin.de 

Triftstrasse 61 
13353 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 45 49 30 45

www.k-relocation-berlin.de
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Küster Relocation Agentur
Ilona Küster 
info@relocation-berlin.de 

Gervinusstraße 20A 
10629 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 30 81 00 00

www.relocation-berlin.de

LOCALYZE UG (haftungsbeschränkt)
Lisa Dahlke 
lisa@localyzeapp.com

Am Bäckerbreitergang 28 
20355 Hamburg

Tel 	 +49 40 69 63 87 81

www.localyzeapp.com 

Make It Berlin
Vivian Lie 
Vivian@MakeItBerlin.com

Tel 	 +49 152 51 67 67 49

www.MakeItBerlin.com

Management Mobility Consulting
Martina Meinhold 
info@berlin-relocations.com 

Krügerstraße 24 
12307 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 74 00 12 05

www.berlin-relocations.com

Prints Relocation Berlin GmbH
Sabine Faber 
info@prints-immobilien.de 

Oldenburger Straße 30 
10551 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 390 71 10

www.printsimmobilien.de

PROGEDO GmbH & Co. KG
Theresa Walther 
berlin@prodego.de

@ Pretzlaw Communication 
Neue Schönhauser Straße 20 
10178 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 178 592 39 94

www.progedo.de/office/berlin
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Start Relocation-Service 
Startcon GmbH
Miriam Müller 
info@start-relocation.de 

Kyffhäuserstr. 10 
10781 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 75 56 22 68

www.start-relocation.de

STEPTOBERLIN Relocation Services
Dr. Kff. Kerstin Gross 
gross@steptoberlin.de

Käuzchensteig 3 
14195 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 88 92 65 59

www.steptoberlin.de

The red Relocators
Kerstin Luong 
kluong@the-redrelocators.de

Tel 	 +49 172 673 06 39

www.the-red-relocators.com

 
 

Wilde Relocation
Karen Wilde 
hello@wilde-relocation.com

Chausseestraße 88 
10115 Berlin

Tel 	 +49 30 91 54 22 35

www.wilde-relocation.com


